
上海交通大学
分数 人数 累计人数

623分及以上 51 51
622 12 63
621 11 74
620 20 94
619 23 117
618 17 134
617 34 168
616 31 199
615 31 230
614 34 264
613 48 312
612 42 354
611 34 388
610 61 449
609 76 525
608 63 588
607 55 643
606 68 711
605 60 771
604 87 858
603 73 931
602 93 1024
601 97 1121
600 104 1225
599 92 1317
598 118 1435
597 99 1534
596 102 1636
595 118 1754
594 142 1896
593 150 2046
592 137 2183
591 131 2314
590 124 2438
589 135 2573
588 142 2715
587 155 2870
586 128 2998
585 143 3141
584 159 3300
583 161 3461
582 176 3637
581 166 3803
580 149 3952
579 170 4122
578 166 4288
577 161 4449
576 153 4602
575 178 4780
574 179 4959
573 166 5125
572 166 5291
571 166 5457
570 165 5622
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分数 人数 累计人数
569 148 5770
568 164 5934
567 181 6115
566 165 6280
565 171 6451
564 167 6618
563 146 6764
562 157 6921
561 170 7091
560 160 7251
559 160 7411
558 173 7584
557 175 7759
556 140 7899
555 171 8070
554 146 8216
553 139 8355
552 135 8490
551 152 8642
550 136 8778
549 135 8913
548 141 9054
547 129 9183
546 124 9307
545 130 9437
544 117 9554
543 138 9692
542 110 9802
541 111 9913
540 109 10022
539 104 10126
538 116 10242
537 95 10337
536 90 10427
535 111 10538
534 96 10634
533 89 10723
532 80 10803
531 95 10898
530 94 10992
529 93 11085
528 87 11172
527 69 11241
526 79 11320
525 75 11395
524 54 11449
523 76 11525
522 65 11590
521 57 11647
520 52 11699
519 43 11742
518 53 11795
517 60 11855
516 47 11902
515 55 11957
514 52 12009
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分数 人数 累计人数
513 42 12051
512 38 12089
511 45 12134
510 36 12170
509 35 12205
508 47 12252
507 26 12278
506 36 12314
505 25 12339
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